
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LAZER	ROBOTICS	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $103.41
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Rongsheng	Gong txn_2zHOay7 $1,500.00 $1,603.41
2025-06-26 New	England	Premier	Registration txn_gnHJRJ9 -$500.00 $1,103.41
2025-06-26 Controllers	and	Connectors txn_NQHZAZw -$191.20 $912.21
2025-06-26 Gann	Academy	Qualifier	Registration txn_XGH4k42 -$200.00 $712.21
2025-06-26 24-25	Season	Registration	Fee txn_R2HVzVe -$681.81 $30.40
2025-06-26 24-25	Season	Game	Set	Preorder txn_evHoOor -$604.46 -$574.06
2025-06-26 Husky	Robotics	Invitational	Registration txn_lZH5k5X -$100.00 -$674.06
2025-06-27 Donation	from	Rachel	Pytel txn_JxHExQp $3,000.00 $2,325.94

WITHDRAWN:	$2,277.47.	DEPOSITED:	$4,500.00. $2,325.94

Lazer	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Lazer	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


